
A STUDY TO EVALUATE THE COMPARATIVE BIOAVAILA.BILITY Of OiviECA FATTi' ACIDS FROM FOUR LEADING OMEGA-3 PRODUCTS 

The four study products include: 

Nordic Naturals Ultimate Omega Fish Oil 
» FORM: EPA and DHA in triglyceride form 

Ethyl Ester Fish Oil 
• FORM: EPA and DHA in ethyl ester form 

Kriii Oil 
» FORM: EPA and DHA in phospholipid form 

Salmon Oil 
• FORM: EPA and DHA in triglyceride form 

posj 
Product 

Nordic Naturals Ultimate Omega 

Ethyl Ester Fish Oil 

Salmort Oil 

Krill Oil 

COS! COMPARISON 

Product 

Nordic Naturals Ultimate Omega 

Ethyl Ester Fish Oil 

Salmon Oil 

Krill Oil 

EPA4^DHA per Capsule 

EPA: 325 rr\
DHA: 225 mg 

EPA: 756 mg 
DHA: 228 mg 

EPA: 90 mg 
DHA: n O m g 

EPA: 75 mg 
DHA; 45 mg 

Label 
Recommended 
Dose (caps / day) 

2 

1 

2 

2 

Cost/Bottle 

S27.95 

$39.09 

J31.95 

J42.49 

Label Recommended 
Dose (caps / day) 

2 

1 

2 

2 

Cost/Cap 

$0.47 

$065 

$0.53 

$0.71 

Daily EPA+DHA Dosage 

EPA: 650 mg 
DHA: 450 mg 

EPA: 756 mg 
DHA: 228 mg 

EPA: 180 mg 
DHA: 220 mg 

EPA : 150mg | 
DHA: 90 mg j 

To match EPA+DHA levels achieved 
by taking Ultimate Omega 

# of Caps Needed 

2 

2 

7 

10 

Total Cost 

$0.94 

$1.30 

$3.71 

$7.10 

COM 1'A R ATT VE ̂  m) AVA l i ; A BJ1 J I T 
Total mean levels of EPA+DHA before and after 28 days of supplementation. 
I i ( ; i i R r 1 Based on manufacturer's suggested dose 

Mean EPA+DHA values in mg % by weight for Day 0 and Day 28 
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Ultimate Omega 
Ethyl Ester fish Oil 
Salmon Oil 

1 Krill Oil 

4 7 % diffefence between 
Ultimate Omega and Ethyl 
Ester Fish Oil in Day 0 « 

Day 28 % increase 

2 2 7 % difference 
between Ultimate Omega 
and SalmonOilin Day0 

vs. Day 28 % increase 

3 « 2 % difference 
between Ultimate Omega 

and Krill Oil in Dav 0 vs 
Day 28 % increase 

r i c . i j R t / Extrapolated for a 1000 mg dose of EPA+DHA 

Mean EPA+DHA values in mg % by %veight for Day 0 and Day 28 
extrapolated for a 1000 mg dose of EPA+DHA 
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Ultimate Omega 
Ethyl Ester Fish Oil 
Salmon Oil 

I Krill Oil 

2 1 . 3 % difference 
between Ultimate Omega 
and Krill Oil in Day Ovs 

Day 28 % increase 

1 0 . 7 % difference 
between Ultimate Omega 
and Salmon OH in Day 0 

vs. Day 28 % increase 

I - -"1 
4 3 . 0 % differefKe 

between Ultmate Omega 
and Ethyl Ester Fish Oil in 

1 Day 0 vs Day 28 % increase 

Day 0 Day 28 Day 0 Day 28 


