PRODUCTS

The four study products include:

Nordic Naturals Ultimate Omega Fish Oil

FORM: EPA and DHA in triglyceride form

Ethyl Ester Fish Oil

FORM: EPA and DHA in ethyl ester form

Krill Oil

FORM: EPA and DHA in phospholipid form

Salmon Oil

FORM: EPA and DHA in triglyceride form

DOSE

Product	EPA+DHA per Capsule	Label Recommended Dose (caps / day)	Daily EPA+DHA Dosage	
Nordic Naturals Ultimate Omega	EPA: 325 mg DHA: 225 mg	2	EPA: 650 mg DHA: 450 mg	
Ethyl Ester Fish Oil	EPA: 756 mg DHA: 228 mg	1	EPA: 756 mg DHA: 228 mg	
Salmon Oil	EPA: 90 mg DHA: 110 mg	2	EPA: 180 mg DHA: 220 mg EPA: 150 mg DHA: 90 mg	
Krill Oil	EPA: 75 mg DHA: 45 mg	2		

COST COMPARISON

Product	Label Recommended Dose (caps / day)	Cost / Bottle	Cost / Cap	To match EPA+DHA levels achieved by taking Ultimate Omega	
				# of Caps Needed	Total Cost
Nordic Naturals Ultimate Omega	2	\$27.95	\$0.47	2	\$0.94
Ethyl Ester Fish Oil	1	\$39.09	\$0.65	2	\$1.30
Salmon Oil	2	\$31.95	\$0.53	7	\$3.71
Krill Oil	2	\$42.49	\$0.71	10	\$7.10

COMPARATIVE BIOAVAILABILITY

Total mean levels of EPA+DHA before and after 28 days of supplementation.

FIGURE 1 Based on manufacturer's suggested dose

FIGURE 2 Extrapolated for a 1000 mg dose of EPA+DHA

Mean EPA+DHA values in mg % by weight for Day 0 and Day 28



